WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP BOYS Y17

GAME SCHEDULE
DAY TIME
Friday - March 13

Saturday - March 14

Semi final 1
Semi final 2

Sunday - March 15

Final

TEAMS

Russia-Team Europe
Sweden-Finland
Team Europe-Finland
Russia-Sweden

Sweden-Team Europe
Finland-Russia
Sweden-Team Europe
Russia-Finland

Team Europe-Finland
Finland bronze medal

Sweden - Russia
Russia World Champion!

RESULTS
6-0
7-3
1-5
2-3

14-0
1-7
8-0
6-2

2-5

2-7

COMPLETED TABLE

Games Wins Draws Losses Goals Points
Sweden 3 3 0 0 24-5 6
Russia 3 2 0 1 15-4 4
Finland 3 1 0 2 9-15 2
Team Europe 3 0 0 3 1-25 0




